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QN24: Liquor, wine, or beer consumption BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party L.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College = Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  orlLess n ent Democrat  tive Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1007 572 435 768 215 216 269 509 469 343 191 313 394 281 373 365 239
Weighted n 998 513 485 709 27 292 318 375 379 306 311 301 402 273 360 355 244
Liquor 292 136 156 204 86 114 102 73 91 98 103 84 122 83 93 106 81
29% 26% 32% 29% 32% 39% 32% 20% 24% 32% 33% 28% 30% 31% 26% 30% 33%
Wine 296 79 217 218 72 46 77 166 151 93 50 94 92 101 102 101 84
30% 15% 45% 31% 27% 16% 24% 44% 40% 30% 16% 31% 23% 37% 28% 28% 34%
Beer 381 281 100 271 105 118 132 127 130 104 146 117 175 82 157 138 72
38% 55% 21% 38% 39% 41% 41% 34% 34% 34% 47% 39% 43% 30% 44% 39% 29%
All about equally (vol.) 23 16 7 11 8 11 8 4 5 8 10 3 12 5 4 9 6
2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 4% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2%
Cordials (vol.) 1- 1 1- 1- 1- - 1- - - 1
0% - 0% 0% - 0% - 0% - - 0% - - - 1%

(DK)/(Refused) 5 2 4 5 1 1- 5 1 2 2 3 1 2 4 1-
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